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) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
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Mistrzostw Polski
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 e time 6 2:32.769 15:57:18.318 12 1:35.695 16:07:46.924
1 1:45.069 15:44:26.508 7 2:31.887 15:59:50.205 13 1:36.610 16:09:23.534
2 2:36.854 15:47:03.362 8 1:36.062 16:01:26.267
3 2:33.684 15:49:37.046 9 1:34.910 16:03:01177  Po. 6 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , 3, 073
4 2:32.591 15:52:09.637 10 1:34.454 16:04:35.631 1 1:48.367 15:44:31.020
5 2:31.151 15:54:40.788 11 1:34.164 16:06:09.795 2 2:37.155 15:47:08.175
6 2:33.504 15:57:14.382 12 1:34.276 16:07:44.071 3 2:33.050 15:49:41.225
7 2:34.074 15:59:48.456 13 1:35.116 16:09:19.187 4 2:32.194 15:52:13.419
8 1:33.315 16:01:21.771 > 2:33.706 15:54:47.125
9 1:31.991 16:02:53.762  Po-4-#2ZIELONKA ). - Radical SR8 £ 20760 € 2:32.636 15:57:19.761
10 131867 16:04:25.629 1 1:55.943 15:44:37.765 7 2:31.738 15:59:51.499
1 T S —— 2 2:34.386 15:47:12.151 8 1:38.425 16:01:29.924
1 1:31.709 16:07:28.968 3 2:34.268 15:49:46.419 9 1:37.825 16:03:07.749
= Ppp— Sy—— 4 2:32.678 15:52:19.097 10 1:36.286 16:04:44.035
5 2:33.981 15:54:53.078 11 1:35.613 16:06:19.648
Po. 2 - # 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin S;f;;;t 6 2:31.157 15:57:24.235 12 1:35.296 16:07:54.944
1 1.45.478 15:44:27.322 7 2:29.854 15:59:54.089 13 1:38.856 16:09:33.800
2 2:36.969 15:47:04.291 8 1:37.356 16:01:31.445
3 2:33.628 15:49:37.919 9 1:35.181 16:03:06.626  Po.7 - #14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT +4928
4 2:32.422 15:52:10.341 10 1:33.610 16:04:40.236 1 1:48.813 15:44:31.912
5 2:32.937 15:54:43.278 1 1:31.720 16:06:11.956 2 2:37.047 15:47:08.959
6 532,609 15:57:15 887 12 1:35.050 16:07:47.006 3 2:33.351 15:49:42.310
7 2:33.043 15:59:48.930 13 1:33.481 16:09:20.487 4 2:31.352 15:52:13.662
g 135,157 16:0124.087 5 2:34.105 15:54:47.767
5 133244 1602557331  PO.5-#4BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 CUE  , 55 05 6 2:32.492 15:57:20.259
10 1.32.939 16:04:30.270 1 1:46.363 15:44:28.500 7 2:31.393 15:59:51.652
" 132,355 16:06:02.625 2 2:37.521 15:47:06.021 8 1:40.510 16:01:32.162
1 ppmp— S ——— 3 2:32.939 15:49:38.960 9 1:38.913 16:03:11.075
13 132617 16:09:07.262 4 2:32.628 15:52:11.588 10 1:39.504 16:04:50.579
5 2:32.665 15:54:44.253 11 1:39.484 16:06:30.063
Po. 3 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca igf.-:gg 6 2:32.922 15:57:17.175 12 1:38.829 16:08:08.892
1 1.47.021 15:44:29.310 7 2:32.761 15:59:49.936 13 1:40.120 16:09:49.012
2 2:37.641 15:47:06.951 8 1:35.831 16:01:25.767
3 2:33.038 15:49:39.989 9 1:35.214 16:03:00.981
4 2:32.541 15:52:12.530 10 1:35.684 16:04:36.665
5 2:33.019 15:54:45.549 11 1:34.564 16:06:11.229
Fastest lap: 1:30.759
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WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 891GT3 , o0 1a1 & 2RSS S22
1 1.47.284 15:44:29 857 7 2:32.596 15:59:53.850
2 2:37.614 15:47:07.471 8 1:42.587 16:01:36.437
3 2:32.972 15:49:40.443 9 1:40.414 16:03:16.851
4 2:32.472 15:52:12.915 10 1:40.086 16:04:56.937
5 2:33.003 15:54:45.918 11 1:39.693 16:06:36.630
6 2:32.776 15:57:18.694 12 1:38.740 16:08:15.370
7 2:32.131 15:59:50.825 13 1:38.762 16:09:54.132
8 1:37.258 16:01:28.083
Diff. First
9 1:36.706 16:03:04.789 ~ Po.11-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +1Lap
10 137 682 16:04:42.471 1 2:00.447 15:44:45.669
11 1:36.047 16:06:18.518 2 2:27.483 15:47:13.152
= p—— T 3 2:35.050 15:49:48.202
13 1:55.994 16:09:50.508 4 2:31.804 15:52:20.006
5 2:34.671 15:54:54.677
Po.9-#53 STOLARCZYK L. - VW GOIf TCR , oo i 6 2:30.348 15:57:25.025
1 1:49.079 15:44:32.488 7 2:31.793 15:59:56.818
2 2:38.968 15:47:11.456 8 1:54.105 16:01:50.923
3 2:34.062 15:49:45.518 9 1:53.671 16:03:44.594
4 2:33.100 15:52:18.618 10 1:54.212 16:05:38.806
5 2:33.193 15:54:51.811 1 1:52.920 16:07:31.726
6 2:31.365 15:57:23.176 12 1:56.904 16:09:28.630
7 2:30.813 15:59:53.989
8 1:41.728 16:01:35.717
9 1:39.989 16:03:15.706
10 1:39.353 16:04:55.059
11 1:39.181 16:06:34.240
12 1:38.815 16:08:13.055
13 1:39.125 16:09:52.180
Po. 10 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 o et
+54.405
1 1:49.310 15:44:32.439
2 2:37.323 15:47:09.762
3 2:33.560 15:49:43.322
4 2:31.731 15:52:15.053
5 2:34.025 15:54:49.078
Fastest lap: 1:30.759
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